Nytka Roman Olehovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Ecological Inspection in Ternopil Oblast (Region),
Head

Last position


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1255
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1255

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Nytka Mariana Mykhailivna

Nytka Marta Romanivna

Nytka Marko Romanovych

Nytka Maksym Romanovych

wife

daughter

son

son

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

AO "FOPNONYHA KOMIMAHIA "MAPUTET" ownership

TAB"ArPOBYOMEXAHI3ALIA"

ownership

AO "FOPNONYHA KOMIAHIA "MAPUTET" Beneficial owner

N

42203992

01353723

42203992


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49452
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49452
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18344
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18353
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18344

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

Hep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa
iHCMeKuia B TepHOMiNbCbKIiN
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK
Hep>xaBHOI eKONOrivYHOI
iHCMeKUii y TepHONiNbCbKin
obnacTi - [o/10BHUI
Oep>XaBHUIM iHCNEKTOop 3
OXOPOHW HABKOJINLLHbLOI O
NMPUPOAHOro cepefoBULLA
TepHoOMiNbCbKOI 061acTi
(candidate)

Hep>xaBHa eKosorivyHa
iHCMeKuia B TepHOMiNbCbKIiN
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK
Hep>xaBHOI eKONOorivYHOoT
iHCneKkuii y TepHoniNbCbKin
obnacTi - FonoBHMIN
Oep>XaBHUI iIHCNEKTOop 3
OXOPOHN HABKOJINLLHLOIO
MPMPOLHOro cepenoBunLLa
TepHOMiNbCbKOI 061aCTi

Mnn "O6egHaHHA
"CAMONOMIN", IOpUCKOHCYNbT

MNAT"MEIrABAHK", nposigHwui
IOPUCKOHCYNbT

MAT"MEIABAHK", npoBigHunin
IOPUCKOHCYNbT

2 029,24

2 029,24

4 315,43

4 263,13

3719,24

1 405,47

1 405,47

372,27

7 952,86

758,76


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e5ae9e-9085-450c-9429-d38deb8c2fee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36745fdf-a51e-4375-85f2-b135f9482a13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb400c05-d0f5-45a9-889e-8c743a59dc82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef28e6f9-3015-4ce1-8bc2-3dbcb7398e95
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d839e8e0-ba6a-427d-bf74-6027a4aee1ee

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

10
000,00

10
000,00

000,00

2

000,00

000,00

000,00

5
000,00

000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e5ae9e-9085-450c-9429-d38deb8c2fee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e5ae9e-9085-450c-9429-d38deb8c2fee
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2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 31 350,00

2017 UAH 48 920,00

2016 UAH 35 420,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d839e8e0-ba6a-427d-bf74-6027a4aee1ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e5ae9e-9085-450c-9429-d38deb8c2fee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36745fdf-a51e-4375-85f2-b135f9482a13
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef28e6f9-3015-4ce1-8bc2-3dbcb7398e95
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d839e8e0-ba6a-427d-bf74-6027a4aee1ee

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

239.0 sq.
(3)

239.0 sq.
(3)

239.0 sq.
(3)

239.0 sq.
(3)

239.0 sq.
(3)
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o

VEHICLES:
2019 e Citroen C4 Picasso 2011
2019 e Citroen C4 Picasso 2011
2018 e Citroen C4 Picasso 2011
2017 e Citroen C4 Picasso 2011
2016 —
all
CAREER:
March 18, 2020 — State Ecological Inspection in

Ternopil Oblast (Region), Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74e5ae9e-9085-450c-9429-d38deb8c2fee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36745fdf-a51e-4375-85f2-b135f9482a13
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1255

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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